Cole-Parmer®
Gyratory rockers - SH-200D-G
and SH-200D-G-L
coleparmer.com
•	Large platform rockers – ideal for  multiple users
•	Gentle rocking action
•	Choice of two models: 3D gyratory action SH-200D-G
and SH-200D-G-L

Electrical supply 230V, 50Hz, 50W 230V, 50Hz, 50W
IP rating 30 30
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® Gyro-rocker, mini 51901-12 SH-200 SH-200D-G SSM3
Cole-Parmer® Gyro-rocker, mini 120V 51901-13 SH-200 SH-200D-G-120 SSM3/120V/60
Cole-Parmer® Gyro-rocker, large 51901-04 SH-200 SH-200D-G-L SSL3
Cole-Parmer® Gyro-rocker, large 120V 51901-05 SH-200 SH-200D-G-L-120 SSL3/120V/60
Accessories
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Tiering system (2 platforms plus 8 bars), medium 51700-93 SH-200 SH-200D-G/ SH-200D-G-120 SSM3/1
Tiering system (2 platforms plus 8 bars), large 51700-94 SH-200 SH-200D-G-L/ SH-200D-G-L-120 SSL3/1